n KITCHEN

1238 Corlies Avenue, Neptune, NJ 07753
Product Specification Sheet

Product Description: Southern Style Biscuit Stuffed with Egg, Applewood Bacon, and Cheddar Cheese
Product Code LB0012

Nutrition Facts
36 servings per container
Serving size 1 Biscuit (122g)
|
Amount per serving
Calories 330
. ______________________________________________________________|
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 18g 23%
Saturated Fat 8g 40%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 115mg 38%
Sodium 1110mg 48% T
Case Gross Case Case Case Pallet Cases
Total Carhohydmte 259 9% Pack | Weight (lbs) Dimensions Cube Ti/Hi Per
Dietary Fiber 1g 4% Pallet
Total Sugars 39 36 10.42 13.25x14x5 | 0.54 9x 12 108
Includes 1g Added Sugars 2%
Protein 15g
| *KEEP FROZEN*
Vitamin D 1mcg 6%
Calcium 159mg 10%
Iron 2mg 10%
Potassium 70mg 2%
. __________________________________________________________________|
“The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients: BISCUIT INGREDIENTS: {enriched flour bleached wheat flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin,
folic acid, water, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, buttermilk, sugar, sodium aluminum phosphate, salt, baking soda, datem,
nonfat milk, whey protein concentrate, calcium acid pyrophosphate, potassium bicarbonate, whey protein isolate, pectin, cream, natural
flavor}, FLOUR {wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, enzymes, folic acid}, and/or ALL PURPOSE FLOUR
(wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid). FILLING: EGGS {pasteurized whole
eggs, water, modified food starch (tapioca), contains less than 2% of the following: corn oil, salt citric acid, vegetable gum and butter
flavor} and/or EGGS {whole eggs, citric acid, water}, CHEDDAR CHEESE {cultured pasteurized milk, salt, enzymes, annatto coloring
and anti-caking agent}, PRE COOKED BACON (cured with: water, salt, sodium nitrite, may contain 2% of sugar, brown sugar,
flavorings, natural smoke flavoring, potassium chloride, sodium phosphates), May contain: FOOD THICKENER {modified corn starch}.
CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK, WHEAT, SOY.

Shelf Life: 730 Days

UPC: 010691503002102499

Please note: Always refer to the package label for the most current ingredient and allergen information.




